Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LaSalle Business Credit, LLC		102/09/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DL Industries, LP
Street Address:	725 North Drennan
City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77003
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2771798	DAN LOC
Registration Number:	2026929	DAN-LOC
Registration Number:	2015702	DAN-LOC
Registration Number:	1756432	D

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)624-7070

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-622-4444

Email: rsmith@mccarter.com Correspondent Name: Robert W. Smith Address Line 1: Four Gateway Center Address Line 2: 100 Mulberry Street

Newark, NEW JERSEY 07102-4056 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 96559/4 (RWS-0406)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0866

900069865

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert W. Smith
Signature:	/robertwsmith/
Date:	02/21/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=Lasalle Business Credit Release#page1.tif source=Lasalle Business Credit Release#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0867

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, LaSalle Business Credit, LLC, 135 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603, holds a Security Interest from DL Industries, LP, recorded in the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office on October 6, 2004 at Reel 3059 Frame 0088 (the "Security Interest") against the U.S. trademark registrations and marks shown on Exhibit A hereto (the "Registrations");

NOW THEREFORE, the Security Interest having been satisfied and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, LaSalle Business Credit, LLC hereby releases and discharges the Security Interest as against all of the Registrations.

LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, LLC

Dated: February 9, 2007

Name: Thomas G. Hirsh

Title: First Vice President/Counsel

ME1\6155463.1

EXHIBIT A

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST BY LASALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, LLC

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	
DAN LOC (Stylized)	2,771,798	
DAN-LOC	2,026,929	
DAN-LOC	2,015,702	
D & Design	1,756,432	

1 mg

ME1\6155463.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0869

RECORDED: 02/21/2007